

Ex. Petition No. 5 of 2019

05.04.2019 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel for the
decree holder.

Issue notice to the judgment debtor returnable for
14th June, 2019, on taking steps within a week.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

April 05, 2019
(raman)