

Ex. Petition No.5 of 2019

14.6.2019 Present: Mr.Parmod Singh Negi, Advocate, for the decree holder.

Mr.B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the the judgment debtor.

Mr.B.S. Attri, Advocate, appears on behalf of the judgment debtor and seeks time to take further instructions.

List on *18th July, 2019*.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

June 14, 2019
(rishi)