

Ex. Pet No.5 of 2019

2.9.2019

Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the decree holder.

None for the judgment debtor.

On request of learned counsel for decree holder, enabling her to file an appropriate application with respect to the property of the judgment debtor, adjourned for one week. List thereafter.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

2nd September, 2019
(Guleria)