

Ex. Petition No. 5 of 2019

28.11.2019 **Present:** Ms.Shaklini Thakur, Advocate, for the decree holder.

Mr.B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the judgment debtor.

OMP Nos. 516 & 517 of 2019

Reply, as prayed for, be filed within three weeks.

List on **23rd December, 2019.**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.**

28th November, 2019
(Keshav)