

Exe. Petition No. 5 of 2019

23.12.2019 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate for the Decree Holder.
Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtor.

OMP No. 516 of 2019

No reply is intended to be filed. List for consideration after one week.

OMP No. 517 of 2019

Reply, as prayed for, be filed during the course of day. List for consideration after one week.

**December 23, 2019
(ms)**

**(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge**