

Execution Petition No. 5 of 2019

02.01.2020 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the Decree Holder.

Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtor.

OMP No. 517 of 2019

Reply, stated to have been filed, is not on record. Be taken on record if in order. Objections, if any, also be removed.

List next week.

OMP No. 516 of 2019

List alongwith OMP No. 517 of 2019.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 2, 2020
(Purohit)