

Execution Petition No. 5 of 2019

09.01.2020 Present: Mr. Sanjay Verma, Advocate, vice Mr.Praveen Chandel, Advocate, for the Decree Holder.
Mr. B.N. Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr.B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the Judgment Debtor.

OMP No. 517 of 2019

Reply/objections stand filed.

List for consideration, as prayed for, in the second week of March 2020.

OMP No. 516 of 2019

List alongwith OMP No.517 of 2019.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 9, 2020
(Purohit)