

**M/s Radico Remedies Vs. M/s Andhra Pradesh Medical
Services Infrastructure Development Corporation
Execution Petition No.05 of 2019**

18.03.2025 Present: Mr. Raman Sethi, Advocate, for the Decree
Holder.

Mr. B.S., Attri, Advocate, for the Judgment
Debtor.

As jointly prayed for, list on **10.04.2025**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 18, 2025
(Rishi)