

**M/s Radico Remedies Vs. M/s Andhra Pradesh Medical
Services Infrastructure Development Corporation
Execution Petition No. 05 of 2019**

22.04.2025 Present: Ms. M/s Kamal Sehgal and Raman Sethi,
Advocates, for the D.H.

Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the J.D.

Heard further. List for continuation on
15.05.2025. The award debtors are hereby directed
to file a detailed affidavit disclosing therein the
details of their immovable and movable (bank
account etc.) assets including the place where the
immovable asset is situated and the value thereof.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 22, 2025
(Rishi)