

**M/s Radico Remedies Vs. M/s Andhra Pradesh
Medical Services Infrastructure Development
Corporation.**

Exe. Pt. No. 5 of 2019.

15.05.2025 Present: Mr. Raman Sethi, Advocate, for the DH.
Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the JD.

Order dated 22.04.2025 not complied with. List on
03.06.2025, as prayed for. Let needful be done by the said
date.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 15, 2025
(Shivank Thakur)