

M/s Radico Remadies vs M/s Andhra Pradesh Medical Services
Infra. Dev. Corn. and connected matter

Exe. Pet. No. 05 of 2019

09.09.2025 Present: M/s Kamal Sehgal and Raman Sethi, Advocates for the
decree holder.

Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate for the judgment debtor

Heard further. List for continuation, as prayed for, on

18.09.2025.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 09, 2025
(narender)