

M/s Radico Remedies vs M/s Andhra Pradesh Medical
Services Infra. Dev. Corpn.

Ex. Pet. No. 05 2019

16.03.2026 Present: Mr. Kamal Sehgal, Senior Advocate with Mr. Charanji Lal, Advocate, for the DH/petitioner.

Mr. Akshit Rana, Advocate as Proxy Counsel for the judgment debtor.

OMP No. 1586 of 2025

Reply to the application not filed. More time prayed for. Let the needful, as prayed for, be positively done by the next date of hearing.

List on 31.03.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 16, 2026
(narender)